
LOS NARANJOS INTERCLUB MATCHES 2024
ATALAYA
 HOME Monday 5th February, tee-off 10:50 
 AWAY Friday 23rd February, tee-off 9.57
GUADALMINA
 HOME Friday 16th February, tee-off TBC
 AWAY Friday 1st March, tee-off 10:10
VILLA PADIERNA
 HOME Monday 19th February, tee-off 10:40
 AWAY Tuesday 27th February, tee-off TBC
LA RESERVA DE SOTOGRANDE
 HOME Monday 4th March, tee-off 10:40
 AWAY Monday 11th March, tee-off TBC
ALOHA
 HOME Monday 15th April, tee-off 10:40 
 AWAY Tuesday 23rd April, tee-off TBC
EL PARAÍSO
 HOME Thursday 17th October, tee-off TBC
 AWAY Friday 1st November, tee-off TBC
SAN ROQUE
 HOME Monday 21st October, tee-off 10:40
 AWAY Monday 28th October, tee-off TBC
ZAGALETA
 HOME Monday 4th of November, 10.40
 AWAY Friday 8th of November, tee-off TBC
REAL CLUB SOTOGRANDE
 HOME Monday 18th November, tee-off 10:40
 AWAY Monday 11th November, tee-off TBC


